
 
Odisha State Medical Corporation Limited (OSMCL) 

In front of Ram Mandir, Convent Square, Unit – III, 
Bhubaneswar -751 001 

Tel. : (0674) 2380660/2380608  
Website :  www.osmcl.nic.in Email : logistics.osmcl.od@nic.in 

Assuring Quality, Saving Lives 
 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF ANTI-CANCER DRUGS AND 
MEDICAL CONSUMABLES (Re-Tender) FOR THE YEAR (2019-20) 

 Bid Ref. No. : OSMCL/2019-20/DRUGS-DHS-ACD- RE-TENDER/12    Date:    10 /07/2020 
 

Online Bids through e-Tender portal (https://tendersodisha.gov.in) are invited from 
eligible bidders for Supply of Anti-Cancer Drugs and Medical Consumables (Re-
Tender) as per the particulars mentioned below:: 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Particulars Date and time 

 
1. Date & time of release of bid 10  / 07  / 2020,  3 PM 

 
2. 

 
Date & time for submission of 
queries by E-Mail id - 
logistics.osmcl.od@nic.in 

15/07 / 2020, up to  5:00 PM 

 
3. 

 
Date & time of Online bid 
submission 

Start Date & Time  Start Date & Time  
20  / 07  / 2020,  
3.00 PM 

10 / 08  / 2020,  
6.00PM 

4. 

Date & time for submission of 
Tender Documents, Tender 
Document Fee and EMD 
amount as per section-IV of 
tender document 

Start Date & Time  Start Date & Time  

12 / 08 / 2020,  
10.00 AM 

19 / 08 / 2020,  
11.00 AM 

5. 
Date & time of online Technical 
bid opening 

19 / 08 / 2020, 12:30 PM 

6. Date of opening of Price Bid To be informed  to  the qualified bidders  

 
The bid document with all information relating to the bidding process including cost of bid 
document, EMDs, Prequalification criteria and terms & conditions are available in the 
websites: www.osmcl.nic.in and https://tendersodisha.gov.in The Authority reserves the 
right to accept / reject any part thereof or all the bids without assigning any reason thereof.       

 
 SD/- 

Managing Director 
           OSMCL  

 
 
 
 
 


